
CAMPUS ACCESSIBILITY SHUTTLE
CAMPUS ACCESSIBILITY SHUTTLE IS AVAILABLE TO REGISTERED RIDERS ONLY.

RIDERS MUST SHOW A CURRENT PASS ISSUED BY THE OFFICE OF DISABILITY ACCESS SERVICES 

Days of Operation; Monday - Friday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
  Mon, Sep 1 - Fri, Dec 19                                                Mon, Jan 26 - Tue, May 19

   Thanksgiving Break, Nov 27 - Nov 30, 2025 & Spring Break, Mar 14 - Mar 22, 2026
FALL 2025 SPRING 2026 
NO SERVICE Holidays:

KLINE SOUTH BUS STOP
ADMISSIONS / HOPSON COTTAGE :01 :31 :01 :01 :31 :01 :31 :01 :31 :31 :01 :31 :31

:01 :31 :01 :01 :31 :01 :31 :01 :31 :31 :01 :31 :31
TEWKSBURY HALL DRIVEWAY :03 :33 :03 :03 :33 :03 :33 :03 :33 :33 :03 :33 :33
RAVINES DRIVEWAY :03 :33 :03 :03 :33 :03 :33 :03 :33 :33 :03 :33 :33
HESSEL MUSEUM :04 :34 :04 :04 :34 :04 :34 :04 :34 :34 :04 :34 :34
BLITHEWOOD CIRCLE :07 :37 :07 :07 :37 :07 :37 :07 :37 :37 :07 :37 :37
BITO / AVERY :08 :38 :08 :08 :38 :08 :38 :08 :38 :38 :08 :38 :38
WATERPLANT - CATSKILL / SHOKAN DORMS :09 :39 :09 :09 :39 :09 :39 :09 :39 :39 :09 :39 :39
RAVINES EASTBOUND :09 :39 :09 :09 :39 :09 :39 :09 :39 :39 :09 :39 :39
TEWKSBURY EASTBOUND :09 :39 :09 :09 :39 :09 :39 :09 :39 :39 :09 :39 :39
GAHAGAN BUS SHELTER :10 :40 :10 :10 :40 :10 :40 :10 :40 :40 :10 :40 :40
RKC SOUTHSIDE / B & G :12 :42 :12 :12 :42 :12 :42 :12 :42 :42 :12 :42 :42
HENDERSON CIRCLE / LUDLOW LOWER, DOSA, RKC NORTH :13 :43 :13 :13 :43 :13 :43 :13 :43 :43 :13 :43 :43
OLIN LANGUAGE CENTER :14 :44 :14 :14 :44 :14 :44 :14 :44 :44 :14 :44 :44
ODAA / ALUMINI/AE CTR.   
TREMBLAY / HIRSCH :15 :45 :15 :15 :45 :15 :45 :15 :45 :45 :15 :45 :45
FISHER CENTER PERFORMING ARTS, FRONT ENTRANCE :17 :47 :17 :17 :47 :17 :47 :17 :47 :47 :17 :47 :47
LUMA THEATER, LOWER LEVEL, FCPA :18 :48 :18 :18 :48 :18 :48 :18 :48 :48 :18 :48 :48
MANOR DORM (Manor Ave at Robbins Rd) :19 :49 :19 :19 :49 :19 :49 :19 :49 :49 :19 :49 :49
HEALTH SERVICES / ROBBINS :20 :50 :20 :20 :50 :20 :50 :20 :50 :50 :20 :50 :50
CRUGER PARKING LOT :21 :51 :21 :21 :51 :21 :51 :21 :51 :51 :21 :51 :51
BROWN & McCAUSLAND / VILLAGE WALK NORTH :21 :51 :21 :21 :51 :21 :51 :21 :51 :51 :21 :51 :51
NEW ANNANDALE HOUSE (at Woods Ave) :24 :54 :24 :24 :54 :24 :54 :24 :54 :54 :24 :54 :54
LIBRARY LOWER LEVEL :25 :55 :25 :25 :55 :25 :55 :25 :55 :55 :25 :55 :55
KLINE SOUTH BUS STOP 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

KLINE SOUTH BUS STOP
GAHAGAN BUS SHELTER 10:31 12:01 5:01
SHAFER HOUSE 10:32 12:02 5:02
MONTGOMERY PLACE VISITORS CENTER 10:35 12:05 5:05
TRIANGLE NORTH 10:38 12:08 5:08
GAHAGAN NORTH (at Campus Rd) 10:39 12:09 5:09
KLINE NORTH BUS STOP 10:40 12:10 5:10
HEALTH SERVICES / ROBBINS 10:42 12:12 5:12
KLINE SOUTH BUS STOP 10:45 12:15 5:15

9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

10:30 AM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM
D

R
IVER

 B
R

EA
K

 10:45 A
M

-11:00 A
M

D
R

IVER
 B

R
EA

K
 12:15- 1:00 PM

D
R

IVER
 B

R
EA

K
 3:00 PM

 - 3:30 PM

D
R

IVER
 B

R
EA

K
 5:15- 5:30 PM

FISHER STUDIO ART PARKING LOT / SIDEWALK TO CAMPUS CENTER

*REQUEST STOP FROM DRIVER ON BOARDING * * * * * * * * * * * * *

EXPRESS SHUTTLE EXPRESS EXPRESS EXPRESS


